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Monday, December 28

M 11:30am - 12:00pm Check-in with Sam ((timing flexible; Rohit calls)) -
Chopra, Rohit

Wednesday, December 30
1:00pm - 1:50pm Check-in meeting: Comm'r Chopra & Chairman
Simons (H-440) - Simons, Joseph

Friday, January 1

Tuesday, December 29

Thursday, December 31

Saturday, January 2

Sunday, January 3

Chopra, Rohit
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January 4, 2021 -
January 10, 2021
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Monday, January 4

¥ 1:00pm - 1:30pm Call with Holly, RC, & Paige re Fairbank
[®)6) } Chopra, Rohit

Wednesday, January 6

¥ 11:00am - 11:20am Check-in with Sam (Rohit calls) - Chopra, Rohit

(0)(6)

(0)(6)

Friday, January 8

(0)(6)

[ 11:30am - 11:45am Touch base: Philly hospital

[0)6) [chopra, Rohit

¥12:00pm - 12:30pm Check in with Erie and RC (RC 2 call EM's work
cell) - Chopra, Rohit

¥ 1:30pm - 1:50pm Call re: Philly merger (Will call RC)

b)(6)

Tuesday, January 5
¥ 9:30am - 10:00am Check-in with Sam (Rohit calls) - Chopra, Rohit

(b)(6)

(0)(6)

7 1:30pm - 2:00pm Zoom check-in (RC to call EM whenever he's free) -
Chopra, Rohit

(0)(6)

Thursday, January 7
10:15am - 10:45am Safeguards
7

(0)(6)

I(b)(ﬁ) \

[¥2:05pm - 3:00pm BC Bi-weekly Meeting w/Cmr. Chopra
(0)(6)

¥ 4:30pm - 4:45pm Call with Holly and Miriam re: 6(b) Physician
Merger Retrospective (b)(5) |-

Saturday, January 9

Sunday, January 10

Chopra, Rohit
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January 11, 2021 -
January 17, 2021

February 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

January 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
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Monday, January 11

1:30pm - 2:00pm Run-through of event (Sam calls ) - Chopra, Rohit
2:00pm - 3:00pm TINA.org Webinar - Chopra, Rohit

5:00pm - 5:30pm Check-in with Sam (Rohit calls) - Chopra, Rohit

Wednesday, January 13

|(b){6) |

10:00am - 10:30am AMG oral argument (Info below if interested ) -
Levine, Samuel

11:05am - 11:30am Touch Base: Fairbank |(b){6)

Chopra, Rohit
11:30am - 12:30mearty Meeting with Commissioner
Chopra (Endo)

12:00pm - 1:00pm WebEx Hosted by Rohit Chopra

[0)6)

1:00pm - 1:50pm Check-in meeting: Comm'r Chopra & Chairman
Simons (H-440) - Simons, Joseph

2:30pm - 3:30pm (7 |Party Meeting| -b}{7){A) ith
Commissioner Chopra ‘

2:30pm - 3:30pm WebEx Hosted by Rohit Chopra

4:00pm - 4:30pm [(b)(7)(A) Ability to Pay Analysis

Friday, January 15
11:00am - 11:45am AAG Farewell Webcast (WebEx Link in Notes) -
Owings, Taylor (ATR)

Tuesday, January 12

10:30am - 11:00am Weekly Meetings with Commissioner Phillips
[0)6) | chopra, Rohit
2:30pm - 3:00pm RC + Erie|b)(6) |- Chopra, Rohit

3:00pm - 3:45pm lllumina/Grail Staff Briefing for Commissioner

Chopra
(b)(6)

4:00pm - 5:00pm Meeting with Senate Commerce on Consumer
Protection Priorities
b)(6)

Thursday, January 14
10:40am - 10:55am Check in with Erie and RC (RC calls EKM) -
Chopra, Rohit
11:00am - 11:30am Weekly Mtg. w/Commissioner Chopra &
Commissioner Wilson (Chopra will call Wilson; Odd days, H-326; even
days, H-526) - Wilson, Christine
b)(4)

3:00pm - 3:15pm Check in with Jen (Jen will call) - Chopra, Rohit

3:55pm - 4:10pm Check-in on {{p)7V(A) ase (Sam calls (feel
free to reschedule)) - Chopra, Rohit

4:00pm - 5:00pm Farewell Daniel (Zoom link and details below) -
Johnson, Heather

Saturday, January 16

Sunday, January 17
10:00am - 10:30am Call with Ralph Nader (RC to Call Ralph at

Chopra, Rohit
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Friday, January 22

(0)(6)

January 2021 February 2021
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31
Monday, January 18 Tuesday, January 19
Wednesday, January 20 Thursday, January 21

Saturday, January 23

Sunday, January 24

M 11:50am - 12:00pm Check-in with Sam (feel free to

Chopra, Rohit

(b)(6)

[112:00pm - 3:00pm BC Bi-weekly Meeting w/Cmr. Chopra
b)(8)

Chopra, Rohit
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January 25, 2021 -

January 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

February 2021
SuMc TuWe Th Fr Sa
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31
Monday, January 25 Tuesday, January 26

I 10:00m = 11:00am MM ehack in = Chopra, Rohit T Mo:15am - 9:30am Check-in with Sam (timing flexible)
11/12:00pm - 1:00pm Transition support - Chopra, Rohit R Choora Rohit

0P 200 P RIS Uity CRECKIRCROBIIROREM ™ 10:45am - 11:15am Check in: JH/RC (Rohit calls Jen) - Chopra, Rohit
12:30pm - 2:45pm Check-in on wage theft (Rohit calls) - Chopra, Rohit II1E15am = 11:45am Meating with Jan Singelmann = Chopra ReRit

1:15pm - 1:35pm Check in part 2 (Jen will call) - Howard, Jennifer

(b)(6)

Thursday, January 28

M 9:45am - 10:00am Quick check-in with Sam (timing flexible) (Rohit
- Chopra, Rohit
a2

Wednesday, January 27

(b)(6)

00pm - 12
Chopra, Rohit
¥ 1:30pm - 1:45pm Check-in with Paige (RC to call Paige at )(6)

b)(6) - Chopra, Rohit
2:30pm - 3:00pm Check in with EKM [b)(€) - Chopra, Rohit b){6)

Friday, January 29 Saturday, January 30

b)©)

Sunday, January 31

Chopra, Rohit 2 6/17/2021 5:33 PM



